
PERSHING
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP

PM TAKE 
HOME

17629 RD 28 1/2 43 6:42 3:05
RD 28 1/2 & WESTERN WAY 43 6:46 3:08
30048 AVE 21 43 6:52 3:14
AVE 20 1/2 & OLYMPIA 43 6:54 3:16
AVE 20 1/2 & DEL MAR 43 6:57 3:17
RD 30 1/2 & AVE 20 1/2 43 6:59 3:18
ROAD 30 1/2 & AVE 20 43 7:01 3:20
ROAD 30 1/2 & SUNNYSIDE 43 7:03 3:21
AVE 20 & DEL MAR 43 7:06 3:22
AVE 20 & OLIMPIA 43 7:07 3:23
OLIMPIA & SUNNYSIDE 43 7:10 3:25
19813 ROAD 30 43 7:12 3:26
20229 ROAD 30 43 7:13 3:27

8/6/24
ROAD 602 & ROAD 603 52 6:45 3:41
30732 AVENUE 21 52 6:58 3:10
20728 ROAD 31 52 7:00 3:12
ROAD 31 & AVE 20 1/2 52 7:01 3:13
ROAD 31 & AVENUE 20 52 7:03 3:14
19814 CLAREMONT RD 52 7:05 3:16
ROAD 31 & SUNNYSIDE 52 7:07 3:17
AVE 20 & OAKHILL 52 7:09 3:19
AVE 20 1/2 & OAKHILL 52 7:12 3:21
BRIGHTWOOD & AVE 20 1/2 52 7:13 3:22
HEATHER & ROAD 30 1/2 52 7:15 3:24

8/6/24
MATTINGLY & HARPER 54 7:15 2:59
ARIZONA & HARPER 54 7:16 3:01
OREGON & MATTINGLY 54 7:21 3:07
16754 ROAD 28 1/2 54 7:24 3:09
OREGON & AMADOR 54 7:25 3:12
28623 ARIZONA AVE 54 7:28 3:13
16486 ROAD 28 1/2 54 7:29 3:17
16336 RAYMOND ROAD 54 7:30 3:18
16172 RAYMOND ROAD 54 7:31 3:19



PERSHING
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP

PM TAKE 
HOME

8/6/24


